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2023/24 4th round, Match #19
Friday, 12.04.2024, 14:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 20°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol

0 : 0

«Nyva» Buzova

23 Karavashchenko Illia
34 Bulhakov Yehor
38 Shushko Pavlo
3 Terekhov Artem (C)
29 Fatieiev Dmytro
8 Melnychenko Ivan
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
39 Pudy Dmytro
98 Zubkov Illia
22 Plaksa Rodion
88 Savin Anton

Substitutes
12 Yakubenko Mykyta
1 Kravtsov Pavlo
9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
4 Zhovtenko Oleksandr
33 Malaki Oleksii
7 Bykovskyi Ihor
5 Zubkov Matvii
10 Batalskyi Oleksandr
21 Mnyshenko Yaroslav
18 Petrovskyi Bohdan

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

32 Klimov Heorhii
99 Hahun Roman
20 Misiura Yevhen (C)
17 Serdiuk Myroslav
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
88 Hulko Illia
6 Vechurko Mykola
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
35 Tepliakov Nikita
7 Korkishko Dmytro
27 Tymenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
1 Lopka Roman
4 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
90 Mamrosenko Ivan
13 Migunov Oleksandr
39 Macheliuk Artem
10 Falkovskyi Danylo
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
5 Kalinin Oleksandr
77 Zakharevych Yaroslav
91 Kulyk Dmytro

Coach
Loktionov Roman

Referee:
Salash Ivan
Assistant 1:
Havelia Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Lapytsьkyy Oleksandr
4th Official:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr



2 / 2

, 2023/24, 4th round, Match #19
Friday, 12.04.2024, 14:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 20°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol 0 : 0 «Nyva» Buzova
31' 78 Rohozynskyi Valerii

46' 27 Tymenko Volodymyr
91 Kulyk Dmytro

29 Fatieiev Dmytro 57'

61' 35 Tepliakov Nikita
77 Zakharevych Yaroslav

39 Pudy Dmytro
21 Mnyshenko Yaroslav 62'

75' 9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
10 Falkovskyi Danylo

79' 7 Korkishko Dmytro
34 Bulhakov Yehor

33 Malaki Oleksii 81'

99 Zadoia Yevhenii
7 Bykovskyi Ihor 81'

22 Plaksa Rodion 83'

98 Zubkov Illia
10 Batalskyi Oleksandr 86'

87' 6 Vechurko Mykola
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo

87' 7 Korkishko Dmytro
13 Migunov Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


